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Academic Calendar 2022 - 2023
OO0 AutumnTerm © ©® ©

Thursday, September 15t 2022 Friday, October 215t 2022

Mid Term Break:
Monday, October 24™ to Friday, October 28" 2022 (inclusive)

Monday, October 315t 2022 Friday, December 16t 2022

@0 ® SpringTerm ©® ® ©

Thursday, January 5" 2023 Friday, February 17t 2022

Mid Term Break:
Monday, February 20" to Friday, February 24" 2023 (inclusive)

Monday, February 27t" 2023 Thursday, April 6% 2023

Mid Term Break:
Friday, April 7" to Monday, April 215t 2023 (inclusive)

OO0 ® SummerTerm © ©® ©

Monday, April 24t 2023 Friday, May 26" 2023

Mid Term Break:
Monday, May 29" to Friday, June 2" 2023 (inclusive)

Monday, June 5" 2023 Friday, July 7t 2023
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® ®® Datesto Remember @ ® ®

09/10/2022 To 10/10/2022 — Prophet’s Birthday (Two Days)
06/11/2022 — Green March (One Day)
18/11/2022 — Independence Day (One Day)
11/01/2023 — Proclamation of Independence Day (One Day)
22/04/2023 to 23/04/2023 — Eid Al Fitr (Two Days)
01/05/2023 — Labor Day (One Day)

29/06/2023 to 30/06/2023 — Eid Al Adha (Two Days)
19/07/2023 — Islamic New Year (One Day)
30/07/2023 — Throne Day (One Day)
20/08/2023 — Revolution Day (One Day)
21/08/2023 — Youth Day (One Day)
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